8

10

11
12
13
14

15

16

17

18-

19
20

21

22

23
24

26
27
28

29

\\
v

ACTI

Spuce potitionad

and

designated

THE KING COUNTY COUNCIL,

veport of the Zoning and

e 402w/3~

Tt v

PATELS S

alner attached

vhich was filed with the Clerk of the Council on  Septembar 7 ,
1973, regarding the current use assessment applitaticn Ffor

~ .. g !M\g = 3 - & i b
Cpen Space potitioned by Francis & Ilene Marckx s

designated by the Ddivision o

402-73-3 , and the

ecommendations contained the

1t

P
O
o3
2
»-J *

onse

1. Within sixty (6 da

the applicant shall
v F

Department of HEealth
the property are ser
which is te Lo

adagqua
and ground waters.

=)

said sewage disposal

condition which will

and ground waters.
PASEED at a meat

egular

day of

During the term of the Cpen &pa

XMMM/

£ Land Use Mie No.,

Hana LS gement

Council does concur with the

arein, with the following

motion,
King County

this
the

the date of
letter from

vs Eromn

obtain a

- B o e I Wi PR - - -
ceceifying that all residences on
s » - » P hi N R

ved by a sewage disposal system
- P P Py A
prevent the pollutiocn of surface

&

.
ace Tawation Agreement,

svstem shall be m&inﬁain@d 1F a

prevent the pollution of s

£

ing of the King County Council this

s 1973

[ A —

!

a gt
»,..'u_‘ 4

ATT

7

e & C»

FING
KING

COURTY
CCUNTY,

COUNCIL

VASHHING 'ILC’“

Vic& (.,iALf lmdl"}.




